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Categoria di spesa
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Tipologia
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
MOVIMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
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PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
MOVIMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
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PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
MOVIMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
MOVIMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE
PAGAMENTO GENERICO
PAGAMENTO FORNITORE

Importo
1.070,55 €
682,14 €
449,69 €
171,91 €
2.961,28 €
7.048,23 €
8,50 €
1.513,40 €
1,75 €
16,38 €
724,98 €
40.000,00 €
1,75 €
3.525,12 €
386,45 €
653,97 €
20.000,00 €
1,75 €
776,86 €
15.201,24 €
1,75 €
700,00 €
3.054,56 €
40.019,29 €
20.750,00 €
1,75 €
7.315,00 €
1,75 €
13.868,39 €
1,75 €
9.000,00 €
1,75 €
2.682,00 €
1,75 €
29.773,38 €
1,75 €
47.263,80 €
1.087,34 €
5.032,76 €
38,50 €
150,00 €
1,75 €
9.000,00 €
66.775,99 €
46,25 €
80,00 €
1,75 €
105.118,95 €
590,52 €
60.620,02 €
15,75 €
399,62 €
108,40 €
114,89 €
1.054,50 €
40.255,37 €
4.854,84 €
0,75 €
72.377,55 €
12.719,87 €
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15,75 €
1.068,80 €
1,75 €
2.946,02 €
3.526,04 €
206.507,28 €
79,25 €
786,15 €
1,75 €
16,38 €
8,50 €
5.400,00 €
1,75 €
61.935,00 €
18.314,13 €
7,00 €
418,00 €
1,75 €
2.252,00 €
242,42 €
107,06 €
950,00 €
1,75 €
4.602,34 €
995,73 €
59.433,92 €
525€
29.686,79 €
323,90 €
476,93 €
488,00 €
738,21 €
31,00 €
0,75 €
1.335,79 €
15,75 €
2.542,49 €
180,00 €
1,75 €
80.778,76 €
5.080,96 €
68.720,79 €
27.397,20 €
29.055,46 €
109.952,85 €
62.919,42 €
18,25 €
1.400,30 €
1.229,12 €
1,75 €
1.779,12 €
553,69 €
13.903,84 €
3,60 €
73.045,85 €
1.000,00 €
1,75 €
48.989,03 €
2,00 €
143,40 €
67.721,16 €
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8.460,00 €
1,75 €
786,15 €
16.059,02 €
2.935,68 €
3.531,77 €
948,92 €
3.213,33 €
66.438,94 €
53,00 €
160,10 €
1,75 €
10.872,82 €
63.518,15 €
15,00 €
1,75 €
4.475,28 €
7,90 €
16,38 €
63.966,86 €
8,75 €
10.003,75 €
89.627,41 €
8.955,12 €
7,00 €
930,71 €
570,05 €
36.699,94 €
28,00 €
108,00 €
69.273,70 €
751,57 €
63.519,67 €
128.686,05 €
7.610,63 €
1,75 €
1.082,78 €
1,00 €
146.078,25 €
5.503,62 €
0,75 €
5.771,25 €
1,75 €
14.550,00 €
1,75 €
434,22 €
1,75 €
73.047,62 €
2.672,00 €
1,75 €
2.672,00 €
1,75 €
5.203,99 €
1,75 €
1.068,80 €
1,75 €



